

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-46/48/50 Autobay

SINGAPORE 417883

VEHCILE NO: SJV 8755T

not Afford  
hbr  
2/5 8700  
6 day  
22/6/18

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	per \$115.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE 1645.32	dyo \$1,866.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	rer \$68.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'TIGUAN' EMBLEM	rer \$52.30
1 PCS	TAILGATE '2.0' LOGO	rer \$48.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'TSI' EMBLEM	rer \$49.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPERARM	11 \$118.30 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	11 \$485.20 X
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$385.22	Cne \$770.44
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	twi \$266.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	twi \$295.30
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 342.10	per/cne \$366.20
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	rer \$50.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE LICENCE PLATE LAMP GARNISH	Cne \$125.30
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 1209.62	dis \$1,345.62
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER 462.12	dis \$466.12
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$82.05	Cne \$164.10
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$66.50	3mt \$133.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	rer \$50.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS WIRE	11 \$248.20 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL OUTER	dyo \$685.30
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL INNER	n \$350.10 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	twi \$199.23
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	n \$1,042.50 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	11 \$662.30 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	dyo \$482.12
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	3mt \$520.35
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$466.12	Cne \$932.24
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$411.50	11 \$823.00 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	n \$1,220.30 X
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$38.00	11 \$76.00 X
		\$14,076.82
	S.NETT	

57

866584  
823264

1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shub	\$280.00	200
1 PCS	REAR LICENSE PLATE W/HOLDER	sent	\$50.00	40
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	ne	\$50.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ne	\$50.00	40
LABOUR CHARGES:				
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00	30
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR		\$100.00	50
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		\$150.00	120
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST		\$100.00	60
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTERY		\$150.00	80
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	11	\$100.00	X
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$100.00	60
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$120.00	60
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTEN		\$1,500.00	800
	& REPLACING PARTS			
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,500.00	1100
TOTAL			\$18,406.82	

10922.64

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: